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Anlage
Waldeckweg 25, 78056 Villingen-Schwenningen

Hallenadresse
Waldeckweg 25, 78056 Villingen-Schwenningen
T 07720/61177 oder 959937 tc-vs@t-online.de

Sportwart/in
Draguljevic, Miodrag

Jugendwart/in
Draguljevic, Miodrag

nu.Dokument 011b, erstellt am 08.05.2024 20:54 | Seite 1

Juniorinnen U15 1 (4er)
MF: Leilani Friesch; T 07426913213

m 01747204003; nicole.friesch@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Friesch, Leilani
Ghinea, Andrea Irina
Maretschko, Maria Sophie
Morariu, Lorena
Jorger, Malena

Bader, Hannah
Schlenker, Tara Sophie
Schaumburg, Mia
Overhage, Elea
Britsch, Leana
Wiirthner, Juliane
Wairthner, Charlotte
Wolf, Hannah Luisa

14 Kaéfer, Luisa
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ID-Nr.|Jg.
20802786
20802571
20757679
20802868
20801437
20750025
20951589
20951230
20751002
20754486
21052895
21052890
21055437
21052875

LK DR Info
LK16,1
LK16,4
LK18,1
LK18,1
LK18,7
LK22,2
LK22,4
LK22,5
LK22,7
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2
LK23,2

HEAD TENNIS IST TEAN
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